
1 芦  塚  明日佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

小山市小山第二中 4 67.73 34.21 33.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 1 2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.76-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 2

4 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 0.04 4.840 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 0 1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.34 3.40-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 2 1 1 1

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.11 3.961 0 0 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 0 1 2

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2

33.02 34.21

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.053.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.154.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

33.52

2 鈴  木      澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮市雀宮中 2 60.67 28.11 32.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 2 1 2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.29 2.091 1 2 1 3

5 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 0 0 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 1 1 3

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.34 3.06-2 -1 -3 -2 0

8 2F+1Eu<<+2S << 3.41 X -0.40 3.01-2 -3 -3 -3 0

9 2Lz< < 1.74 X -0.26 1.48-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 0 0 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 0 0 2

27.83 28.11

Skating Skills 1.60 3.953.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.853.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.053.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00

32.56
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3 北  條      楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮市城山中 1 55.98 27.42 28.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 -1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 0 0 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.14 4.100 1 1 1 1

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.450 0 0 0 1

10 1A 1.10 -0.09 1.010 -4 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

26.77 27.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.603.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.75

28.56

4 菊  地  彩  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮市鬼怒中 3 52.36 24.08 29.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz<!+2T ! 2.88 -0.57 2.31-5 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 1 -1 -1 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.07 3.530 0 -2 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 -0.11 2.590 -2 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 1 0 1 0

9 2Lz<e e 1.39 X -0.58 0.81-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

10 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.25 3.160 0 -2 -5 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 0 0 1

27.03 24.08

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.703.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.703.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

29.28

転倒:  -1.00

平成30年度栃木県高等学校総合体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技選手権大会ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱ競技兼高校総体
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